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OEM

Brand
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT

Reference
344655
344660
51783653
51794598
51796545
51796546
51796547
51796548
51805316
51805318
51814455
51825909
51827234
51833504
51841916
51861115
51861116
51865487
51865488
51865489
51865490
51865491
51866699

SA0682

Shock Absorber

Description
Availability

EAN

paired article number

Shock Absorber Mounting

Type
Piston Rod Diameter [mm]

Shock Absorber Type
Shock Absorber Design
Shock Absorber System

AM

Brand
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA
BOGE
BREMSI
GOLD

GOLD
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KYB
LEYLAND-DAF
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MEYLE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
MONROE
OPEN PARTS
SACHS
SACHS
SIGMAUTO

S. ABSORBER FIAT, ABARTH
Available

8050141104343

SA0683

Top pin

22
Gas Pressure
Suspension Strut

Twin-Tube

Reference
X8003334
MA-00822
32-U98-A
SA0682
9262747
9262747
MM-00822
MJ00822
3348003
MM-00822
351938070100
358082070100
626 623 0017
401138RM
742108SP
E7068
E7068R
G8063
SAB8501.31
315873

400 060
AMO0682


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

FIAT 51873452

FIAT 51874108
FIAT 51877882
FIAT 51885855
FIAT 51936077
FIAT 51956060
FIAT 55702651
FIAT 55703656
FIAT 55703657
FIAT 55703658
FIAT 93188950
FIAT 93188954
OPEL 344463

OPEL 344662

OPEL 93188956
OPEL 95507186
OPEL 95527306
OPEL 95527307
VAUXHALL 93195846
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